



VILLAGE OF: MAYWOOD
 BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, August 5, 2020 @ 11:00 a.m.
 PROJECT: 2020 Asphalt Patching Program
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$52,450.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		M&J	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	HMA Surface Removal (Surface Patch)	SqYd	1300	9.00	11,700.00	9.00	11,700.00	8.00	10,400.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Gal	150	5.00	750.00	0.01	1.50	5.00	750.00
3	Class D Patches, Type I-IV, 4"	SqYd	200	50.00	10,000.00	36.00	7,200.00	51.00	10,200.00
4	HMA Surface, Mix D, N50, 2"	SqYd	1500	20.00	30,000.00	13.50	20,250.00	15.00	22,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$52,450.00		\$39,151.50		\$43,850.00	

				BROTHERS ASPHALT		CHICAGOLAND		LINDAHL BROTHERS	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	HMA Surface Removal (Surface Patch)	SqYd	1300	8.00	10,400.00	5.00	6,500.00	20.00	26,000.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Gal	150	5.00	750.00	5.00	750.00	10.00	1,500.00
3	Class D Patches, Type I-IV, 4"	SqYd	200	40.00	8,000.00	45.00	9,000.00	80.00	16,000.00
4	HMA Surface, Mix D, N50, 2"	SqYd	1500	16.50	24,750.00	19.15	28,725.00	30.00	45,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$43,900.00		\$44,975.00		\$88,500.00	